
 

 

 

MY LIFE LEARNING TIMETABLE 2019-2020 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2019 

Monday 2nd September Inset day for staff 
Tuesday 3rd September My Life Learning open for learners and staff 
Friday 18th October My Life Learning closes for half term 
Monday 21st October – Friday 25th October Half term 
Monday 28th October My Life Learning open for learners and staff 
Thursday 19th December My Life Learning closes for Christmas 
Friday 20th December 2019 – Friday 3rd January 
2020  

Christmas break 

 

SPRING TERM 2020 

Monday 6th January Inset day for staff 
Tuesday 7th January My Life Learning open for learners and staff 
Friday 14th February My Life Learning closes for half term 
Monday 17th February – Friday 21st February Half term 
Monday 24th February My Life Learning open for learners and staff 
Friday 3rd April My Life Learning closes for Easter 
Monday 6th April – Friday 17th April  Easter break 

 

SUMMER TERM 2020 

Monday 20th April Inset day for staff 
Tuesday 21st April My Life Learning open for learners and staff 
Friday 8th May  Bank holiday. Closed for learners and staff 
Friday 22nd May  My Life Learning closes for half term 
Monday 25th May – Friday 29th May  Half term 
Monday 1st June My Life Learning open for learners and staff 
Friday 17th July My Life Learning closes for summer 
Thursday 27th August Inset day for staff 
Friday 28th August Inset day for staff 

 


